LOCHINVAR TO PERFECT FIT
Lochinvar Perfect Fit
Model Btu/h Gal Dia. Height Model Btu/h Gal Dia. Height
CNR Series
CNR080-075 80,000 75 26” 63-3/4” T75-75N-2 75,100 75 26-1/4” 64”
CNR090-100 88,000 100 28-1/4” 68-5/8” T100-80 80,000 100 28-1/4” 69-5/8”
CNR145-035-DF9 145,000 35 28-1/4’ 50-5/8” T37-200 199,900 35 26-1/4” 49-1/4”
CNR125-075-DF9 125,000 75 28-1/4” 72-1/8” T75-125 125,000 75 26-1/4” 65-1/2”
CNR160-075-DF9 160,000 75 28-1/4” 72-1/8” T82-156 156,000 82 26-1/4” 68-13/16”
CNR180-080-DF9 180,000 80 28-1/4” 71-7/8” T76-180 180,000 76 26-1/4” 68-13/16”
CNR200-080-DF9 199,999 80 28-1/4” 71-7/8” T76-200 199,900 76 26-1/4” 68-13/16”
CNR200-100-DF9 199,999 98 28-1/4” 83” T91-200 199,900 91 26-1/4” 76-5/16”
CNA (ASME) Series
CNA251-100-DF9 250,000 98 28-1/4” 83” T100-250(A) 250,000 100 30-1/4” 73-1/4”
CNA301-075-DF9 300,000 75 28-1/4” 74” T72-300(A) 300,000 72 26-1/4” 71”
CNA371-065-DF9 370,000 65 28-1/4” 74” T65-360(A) 360,000 65 26-1/4” 70-11/16”
CNA401-080-DF9 399,999 80 30-1/4” 77-1/4” T85-400(A) 399,900 85 26-1/4” 78-13/16”
Model kW Gal Model kW Gal
Electric – Light Duty and Point-of-Use Products
ETX/ETW030KK 12 Max 30 TELD30 12 Max 30
ESX/ESW030KK 12 Max 30 TELDS30 12 Max 30